Eastern Office (205) 833-1571 Riverchae

This instrument was prepared		Send Tax Notice to: (Name) Mr. Edward M. Sisemore (Address) Rt. 1, Box 2365	
(Name) Courtney H. M	Parkway. Suite 350		
(Address) 100 Concourse Birmingham, A		Shelby, Alabama 35143	-
	WARRANT	I Y DEED	
STATE OF ALABAMA SHELBY	COUNTY } KNOW ALL M	IEN BY THESE PRESENTS,	
		UNDRED AND NO/100ths (\$84,900.00)DOL	
to the undersigned grantor (w)	ether one or more), in hand paid by	the grantee herein, the receipt whereof is acknowledged, is	or we,
id D. Tuarchuntar, ar.,	whether one or more), grant, bar	Ving D. Thatenhurst, Jr.	and
lward M. Sisemore, a si	ingle individual	·	
(herein referred to as grantee, Shelby	, whether one or more), the follow	ring described real estate, situated in County, Alabama, to-wit:	
29, 30, 55, and 72, a at recorded in the Prob tauted in Shelby County	bate Office of Shelby Cou y, Alabama	of LaCoosa Estates, as shown on unty, Alabama, in Map Book 5, Page 35.	; } }
ject to existing easer any, of record.	ments, restrictions, set	-back lines, rights of way, limitations,	l,
4,233.00 of the above- multaneously herewith.	recited purchase price w	as paid from a mortgage loan closed	
•		, =	.
	The second secon		ž.
, *	Colored Color		
THIS PROPERTY IS NO	T HOMESTEAD AS DEFINED B	BY THE CODE OF ALABAMA	
20		•	
2	1	المستخدم المواطوع والمستخدم المستخدم المستخدم المستخدم المستخدم المستخدم المستخدم المستخدم المستخدم المستخدم ا المستخدم المستخدم الم	
	1		
			ŧ.
82			1
≈	7	the state of the s	•
			•
S TO HAVE AND TO I	HOLD. To the said GRANTEE, I	nis, her or their heirs and assigns forever.	
And I (we) do, for mysher or their heirs and assigns unless otherwise stated abordour) heirs, executors and acforever, against the lawful of	self (ourselves) and for my (our) he that I am (we are) lawfully seized in the that I (we) have a good right to dministrators shall warrant and defi- claims of all persons.	cirs, executors and administrators, covenant with said grant fee simple of said premises; that they are free from all encumts sell and convey the same as aforesaid; that I (we) will, and the same to the said grantee, his, her or their heirs and (our) hand(s) and seal(s) this	and my
IN WITNESS WHER	(EOF, I (we) have nesentito security	Estate of Mary C. Thatenhugst	
day of	(Seal)	BY: That enhurst, Jr., Executor	(Seal
	(Scal)	Cabell Earl Campbell	i (Sqa
	(Scal)	William Robert The genhurse	(Sea
STATE OF ALABAMA SHELBY	County } General Ack	king D. Thatenhurst, Jr.	<u></u>
	- -	a Notary Public in and for said	d Count
j, the undersign	ned for that Caball Rawl Camaba	li, a single individual, King D. Thatenhu a married m	
William Robert The	atenhurst, a married man	is known to me, acknowledged before n	ne on th
day that, being informed o	I the contents of the conveyance,	- 04	0 [°]
Given under my hand an	d official seal, this	lay of March 19_3	
2-10-			
My Carrier		Notary Public	
	-		

State of Alabama County of Shelby)

I, the undersigned, a Notary Public, in and for said County in said State, hereby certify that King D. Thatenhurst, Jr., whose name as Executor of the Estate of Mary C. Thatenhurst, is signed to the foregoing conveyance and who is known to me, acknowledged before me on this day that, being informed of the contents of the conveyance, he, in his capacity as such Executor, executed the same voluntarily on the day the same bears date.

GIVEN UNDER MY HAND THIS THE 28TH DAY OF MARCH, 1990

Notary Public

My Commission Expires:

3-10-91

284 ME 629

A 4

Letter Sec.

STATE OF ALA. SHELRY CU. I CERTIFY THIS INSTRUMENT WAS FILED 90 MAR 29 AM 10: 05

JUDGE OF PROBATE

1. Deed Tax	_s /. 0 O
2. Mtg. Tax	\$
3. Recording Fee	-8 5.00
4. Indexing Fee	-8. 4. 0 D
6. No Tax Fee	
6. Certified Fee	-\$ /.A A
_	
Total	810.00

Recording Fee S This form furnished by

STAJE OF COUNTY OF **ALABAMA**

WARRANTY DEED

Birmingham, Alabama 35244 Phone (205) 988-5600 RIVERCHASE OFFICE 2068 Valleydale Road lahaba Title, in

213 Gadsden Highway, Suite 227 Birmingham, Alabama 35235 EASTERN OFFICE

ಠ

Return to: